Precise, Reliable & Adaptable
The PRO165LM offers a desirable balance of compact form factor
and high load-carrying capability, making it ideal to use in medium-
and high performance industrial applications. Combining superior
craftsmanship and the highest quality components, PRO165LM
stages consistently and reliably deliver best-in-class positioning
performance. Thoughtfully engineered features and options, coupled
with competitive pricing, make PRO165LM stages the ideal choice for

REVISIONS
MCN REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
- - UPDATED OPTION CODES, MOUNTING DIMS
REMOVED PRELIMINARY NOTE 09-DEC-15 KSCHOCH
17102 A PRO SERIES UPDATE: PRO165LM-II-CAT REPLACES PRO165LM-CAT 13-JAN-16 BMIKLANCIE
ECO0004810 B RATIONALIZATION UPDATE: -TT2, -TT3 NOW SEE PG. 2 22-FEB-23 JMAGLOSKY
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO165LM-0100 100 102-108 116 330 165 150 152.4
PRO165LM-0150 150 152-158 166 380 190 150 152.4
PRO165LM-0200 200 202-208 216 430 215 150, 350 152.4
PRO165LM-0250 250 252-258 266 480 240 150, 350 152.4
PRO165LM-0300 300 302-308 316 530 265 150, 350 152.4, 406.4
PRO165LM-0400 400 402-408 416 630 315 150, 350, 550 152.4, 406.4
PRO165LM-0500 500 502-508 516 730 365 150, 350, 550 152.4, 406.4
PRO165LM-0600 600 602-608 616 830 415 150, 350, 550, 750 152.4, 406.4, 660.4
PRO165LM-0800 800 802-808 816 1030 515 150, 350, 550, 750,
950 152.4, 406.4, 711.2
PRO165LM-1000 1000 1002-1008 1016 1230 615 150, 350, 550, 750,
950, 1150
152.4, 406.4, 711.2,
1016
B. MIKLANCIE